MillLine
Face Milling Cutter with 8 Cutting Edge Insert
for Ultimate Clearance
Tungaloy Report No. 522-US
www.tungaloyamer ica .com
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
Milling cutter with 8 cornered insert for high utilization

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Dry
Dry
Competitor
Cutting length (inch)
Competitor
Cutting length (inch)
Steel
Cast iron
8 DoQuad-Mi l l
APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(lb)
THSN12U2.00B0.75R04 0.374 2 2.024 4 1.85 1.575 0.75 0.75 0.315 0.197 0.92 SNMU1206...
THSN12U2.00B0.75R05 0.374 2 2.024 5 1.85 1.575 0.75 0.75 0.315 0.197 0.91 SNMU1206...
THSN12U2.50B0.75R04 0.374 2.5 2.524 4 1.85 1.575 0.75 0.75 0.315 0.197 1.22 SNMU1206...
THSN12U2.50B0.75R06 0.374 2.5 2.524 6 1.85 1.575 0.75 0.75 0.315 0.197 1.22 SNMU1206...
THSN12U3.00B1.00R05 0.374 3 3.024 5 1.969 1.969 1 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.12 SNMU1206...
THSN12U3.00B1.00R08 0.374 3 3.024 8 1.969 1.969 1 1.024 0.374 0.236 2.09 SNMU1206...
THSN12U4.00B1.50R06 0.374 4 4.024 6 3.15 1.969 1.5 1.299 0.626 0.394 3.64 SNMU1206...
THSN12U4.00B1.50R08 0.374 4 4.024 8 3.15 1.969 1.5 1.299 0.626 0.394 3.55 SNMU1206...
THSN12U... CSPB-4 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W
THSN12
KWW
DCONMS